
Undergraduate Admissions
2024-2025 Counselor Update

Admissions Contact Information 
All staff can be reached at 
(212) 854-2522

Veronica Aguilar Hornig 
veronica.hornig@columbia.edu 

Elizabeth Alt 
elizabeth.alt@columbia.edu

Kath Carraway 
katherine.carraway@columbia.edu

Sarah Campbell 
sarah.campbell@columbia.edu

John Chavez 
john.chavez@columbia.edu

Paige Cook 
paige.cook@columbia.edu

Lacey Dikkers 
l.dikkers@columbia.edu

Ace Evans IV 
a.c.evans@columbia.edu

Imogen Fordyce 
imogen.fordyce@columbia.edu

Patrick Greaney 
patrick.greaney@columbia.edu

Ian Gregory-Davis 
ian.gregory-davis@columbia.edu

Michael Gulino 
michael.gulino@columbia.edu

Maya Johnson 
maya.johnson@columbia.edu

Tahirah Jordan Crawford  
t.crawford@columbia.edu

Ryan Joseph 
r.joseph@columbia.edu

Ella Kolosek 
ella.kolosek@columbia.edu

Nina Kisanga 
n.kisanga@columbia.edu

Jessica Lee
jess.lee@columbia.edu

Jessica Marinaccio 
jm996@columbia.edu

Anna Marti 
anna.marti@columbia.edu

Timi Odunjo 
t.odunjo@columbia.edu

Dana Pavarini 
dana.pavarini@columbia.edu

Christopher Quach 
c.quach@columbia.edu

Jade Quintero 
jade.quintero@columbia.edu

Lena Rhie 
lena.rhie@columbia.edu

Brigitte Rodriguez 
brigitte.rodriguez@columbia.edu

Gabriel Toja 
gtoja@columbia.edu

Moriah Tom 
moriah.tom@columbia.edu

Olivia Witting
witting.olivia@columbia.edu

Regional Officer Assignments
Alabama
Lena Rhie
Alaska
Paige Cook
Arizona
Paige Cook
Arkansas
Lena Rhie
California
Contra Costa & Alamed
County:
    Olivia Witting
Remaining Northern CA:
    Elizabeth Alt
Central Coast:  
    Maya Johnson
Central CA:
    Brigitte Rodriguez
Southern CA:
    Maya Johnson, Tahirah
    Jordan Crawford, &  
    Bridgitte Rodriguez
San Diego County:
    Brigitte Rodriguez
Los Angeles:  
    Maya Johnson, Tahirah
    Jordan Crawford, &  
    Bridgitte Rodriguez
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Colorado
    Imogen Fordyce
Connecticut
New Haven, Middlesex
Hartford & Tolland 
County:
    Elizabeth Alt
Remaining CT:
    Ian Gregory-Davis

, 

Delaware
Ryan Joseph
Florida
Western FL:
    Nina Kisanga
Eastern & Southern FL:
    Jade Quintero
Georgia
Ryan Joseph
Hawaii
Dana Pavarini
Idaho
Ella Kolosek
Illinois
Chicago & Suburbs:
    Sarah Campbell
Remaining IL:
    Timi Odunjo
Indiana
Michael Gulino
Iowa
Ian Gregory-Davis
Kansas
Ian Gregory-Davis
Kentucky
Lena Rhie
Louisiana
Nina Kisanga
Maine
Lacey Dikkers

Maryland
Baltimore & 
Montgomery County:
    Lacey Dikkers
Prince Georges & 
Southern MD:
    Ace Evans IV
Remaining MD: 
   Maya Johnson
Massachusetts
Berkshire, Franklin, 
Springfield, Hampshir
Fitchburg & Worceste
County:
    Anna Marti
Remaining MA:
    Kath Carraway

e 
r 

Michigan
Patrick Greaney
Minnesota
Ian Gregory-Davis
Mississippi
Lena Rhie
Missouri
Ian Gregory-Davis
Montana
Paige Cook
Nebraska
Imogen Fordyce
Nevada
Ella Kolosek
New Hampshire
Lacey Dikkers
New Jersey
Bergen County:
    Lacey Dikkers 
Essex & Southern 
Passaic County:
       Imogen Fordyce
Remaining Northern NJ:
   Lena Rhie
Somerset & Mercer 
County:
    Ella Kolosek
Middlesex County:
    Gabriel Toja
Camden & Burlington 
County:
    Nina Kisanga
Southern NJ:
    Ace Evans IV
New Mexico
Paige Cook
New York
Bronx: 
    Tahirah Jordan 
    Crawford & Dana 
    Pavarini 
Brooklyn:

Lena Rhie &  
Ryan Joseph

Manhattan:
    Veronica Aguilar 
    Hornig, Tahirah Jordan 
    Crawford & Dana 
    Pavarini

Queens:
Gabriel Toja, Olivia 
Witting, Lacey DIkkers
& Lena Rhie

Staten Island:
       Imogen Fordyce
Nassau County:
    Anna Marti
Rockland County:
      Imogen Fordyce
Suffolk County:
     Brigitte Rodriguez &   
     Lacey Dikkers
Westchester County: 
    Patrick Greaney 
Remaining NY:
    Paige Cook 

 

 	

North Carolina
Nina Kisanga
North Dakota
Paige Cook
Ohio
Moriah Tom
Oklahoma
Paige Cook
Oregon
Timi Odunjo
Pennsylvania
Eastern PA:              
    Ace Evans IV
Western PA:
    Ryan Joseph

          	

Rhode Island
Moriah Tom
South Carolina
Ryan Joseph
South Dakota
Paige Cook
Tennessee
Ace Evans IV
Texas
 East & Southeast TX:
    John Chavez
Remaining TX:
    Timi Odunjo
Utah
Imogen Fordyce
Vermont
Kath Carraway
Virginia 
Gabriel Toja
Washington
Ella Kolosek
Washington, D.C.
Ace Evans IV
West Virginia
Maya Johnson
Wisconsin
Moriah Tom
Wyoming
Paige Cook
Home-Schooled 
Students
Jessica Lee

US TERRITORIES

American Samoa, Guam 
& Mariana Islands 
Sarah Campbell
Puerto Rico & US Virgin 
Islands
Veronica Aguilar Hornig

INTERNATIONAL

Africa
Jade Quintero
Asia
Hong Kong, Macau & 
Taiwan:
    Christopher Quach
Singapore & Mongolia:
    Sarah Campbell
China:
    Patrick Greaney
Japan & Korea:
    Jess Lee
Southeast Asia:

Christopher Quach
India:
    Kath Carraway
Remaining South & 
Central Asia:

Patrick Greaney
Canada

Moriah Tom
Europe
United Kingdom:
   Jess Lee
Turkey:
    Anna Marti
Remaining Europe:
    Michael Gulino
Latin America
Caribbean:

Veronica Aguilar 
Hornig

Mexico and Central 
America:

Veronica Aguilar 
Hornig

South America:
    Veronica Aguilar  
    Hornig
Middle East
Anna Marti
Oceania 
Sarah Campbell
United World Colleges
Christopher Quach




